Race Date

SCT Dawn 'till Dusk 12 Hour Challenge

February 17, 2018 Lap Results - Overall Summary

Team Relay - Open

Pos. Team Name

Try And Catch Us (Again and Again and Again)
Runaholix

Schulte Shufflers

Who Let the Dogs Out

Gone LOCO

WVR Zombies

The Thundering Herd

mmmmmnm

Results By Runner's High Timing and Race

596
391
399
603
385
611
462

Total Time Laps
11:56:10.62 100
11:58:35.21 93
11:52:01.49 71
11:53:15.96 67
11:53:30.56 67
11:50:27.86 63
11:57:57.09 63

02/19/2018 08:18:53



Race Date SCT Dawn 'till Dusk 12 Hour Challenge

February 17, 2018

Lap Results - Overall Summary

Team Relay - Masters

Pos. Team Name

One Beauty Two Beast

BUFF GEEZERS

Between a Walk and a Hard Place
WVR Walking Dead

Runner's High

mmnmnm

Results By Runner's High Timing and Race

388
379
374
609
396

Total Time Laps
11:49:36.48 66
11:51:53.99 66
11:47:27.35 56
11:46:06.98 50

9:35:11.90 29

02/19/2018 08:18:53



