Lap Results - Overall Summary

Team Relay - Open

Po	s. <u>Team Name</u>		Total Time	<u>Laps</u>
.F.	Try And Catch Us (Again and Again and Again)	596	11:56:10.62	100
.F.	Runaholix	391	11:58:35.21	93
.F.	Schulte Shufflers	399	11:52:01.49	71
.F.	Who Let the Dogs Out	603	11:53:15.96	67
.F.	Gone LOCO	385	11:53:30.56	67
.F.	WVR Zombies	611	11:50:27.86	63
.F.	The Thundering Herd	462	11:57:57.09	63

Lap Results - Overall Summary

Team Relay - Masters

Pos. Team Name F. One Beauty Two Beast 388		Total Time	<u>Laps</u>	
.F.	One Beauty Two Beast	388	11:49:36.48	66
.F.	BUFF GEEZERS	379	11:51:53.99	66
.F.	Between a Walk and a Hard Place	374	11:47:27.35	56
.F.	WVR Walking Dead	609	11:46:06.98	50
.F.	Runner's High	396	9:35:11.90	29